TDK EMC TechnologyTDK EMC TechnologyTDK EMC TechnologyTDK EMC Technology
ＲＲＲＲ
EMCRev030920 - 1 -
FEATURES
The MPZ series are multilayer chip impeders for power supply line applications.
High miniaturized, these parts nonetheless exhibit low DC resistance and high current handling capability.
APPLICATION
Noise suppression of personal computers,

6
-55 -35 -15 5 25 45 65 85 105 125
Temperature [C]
R
at
ed
 C
ur
re
nt
 [A
]
ITEM Z Z RDC IDC
@100MHz @100MHz MAX MAX
[ohm] (Typ) [ohm] [A]
MPZ1608S300A    20 min. 30 0.01 5.0
MPZ1608S600A   45 min. 60 0.02 3.5
MPZ1608S101A    75 min. 100 0.03 3.0
MPZ1608S221A 165 min 220 0.05 2.0
MPZ1608S601A 450min 600 0.15 1.0
MPZ2012S300A    20 min. 30 0.01 5.0
MPZ2012S101A    75 min. 100 0.02 4.0
MPZ2012S221A   165 min. 220 0.04 3.0
MPZ2012S331A 250 min 330 0.05 2.5
MPZ2012S601A 450 min 600 0.10 2.0
MPZ1608S300A
MPZ1608S600A
MPZ1608S101A
MPZ1608S221A